60000056357			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000109176640		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	03/19/0701033001 **85.00		
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2007 SEP 26 PH 3: 14 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
Office Use Only			

_. .

· - ___

_ _ _ _ _ _

÷.

·- ----

---- ---

الم الم	•		
•		A (C	
	C	OVER LETTER	
TO: Registration Division of C			ھ
_{SUBJECT:} EW a	nd RJ Properties LI	LC	
		mited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Mechele L McHer	1rv	
		(Name of Person)	
-	EW and RJ Prope	arties II C	
		(Firm/Company)	
	101 Brewster Lan	e	
		(Address)	
	Palm Coast, Flori	da 32137	
		(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Ronald L Jaffe	à	at (<u>386)</u> 569-7243	}
		at ()	na Talanhana Numbaryi
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	AS 2007 S
(Nam Enclosed is a check for th		(Area Code & Daytin	SECRET
		(Area Code & Daytin ☐\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sec. CRETARY Certificate of Status & Certificate of St
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	ALL AHASSECRETARY & T Certificate of Status
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status LING ADDRESS:	☐\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	ALL AHAS SECRETARY SECRETARY Certificate of Status & C
Enclosed is a check for th \$25.00 Filing Fee MAI Regin Divis	te following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Status Certificate of Status Stration Section Sion of Corporations	■\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) STREET/COURI Registration Sectio Division of Corpor	ALL AHASSEP 26 T S60.00 Filing ISER 26 PH Certificate of Status & T Certificate of Status & T Ce
Enclosed is a check for th \$25.00 Filing Fee MAI Regin Divis P.O.	ne following amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status LING ADDRESS: stration Section	STREET/COURI Registration Sectio	SECRETARY SEP 26 PH S60.00 Filing 1567 PH Certificate of Status & PH Certificate of



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 20, 2007

MECHELE MCHENRY 101 BREWSTER LANE PALM COAST, FL 32137

SUBJECT: EW AND RJ PROPERTIES LLC Ref. Number: L07000056357

We have received your document for EW AND RJ PROPERTIES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$85.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Chapter 608, Florida Statutes, does not allow limited liability companies to issue shares or stock. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate otherwise. Please delete any references to terms such as "shares," "stock," "stockholders," "shareholders" or the like from your document.

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, pleas call 20 (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 207A00055476

26

PM 3:

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

•

EW and RJ Properties LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on 05/28/07 and assigned document number L07000056357

SECOND: This amendment is submitted to amend the following: Christine A Jaffe should now be the only Managing member. Please remove Mechele L McHenry. The Principle address should be 2030 S Ridgewood ave, South Daytona, Florida 32119. The Mailing address should be 30 Fernham Ave, Palm Coast, Florida 32137.

Dated September 25	2007	2007 SEP 26 PH 3: 14 SECHETARY OF STAFE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	
Mechele L McHenry	ember or authorized representative of a member Typed or printed name of signee		